PCB Terminal Blocks and
Connectors
Range: Clearance
Part Number: DTB9208/12
DESCRIPTION
CLEARANCE - 5.08mm Pitch 12 Pole 20A 320V Pluggable Rising Clamp Terminal
Subject to technical modification without notice.
Typographical and other errors do not justify claim for damages.
SPECIFICATION
Length (mm) 61
Min Conductor Size (Sq mm) 0.2
Max Conductor Size (Sq mm) 2.5
Min Conductor Size AWG 30
Max Conductor Size AWG 12
Contacts Material Tinned brass
Dielectric Strength >=2.5kV
Operating Temperature °C 110 °C
Pitch (mm) 5.08
UL94 Rating UL94-V0
INDUSTRY ACCREDITATIONS